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Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 04.05.2023 

 Warszawa 25.04.2023

Numer brygady km suma 1 04 2 084 1 3 04 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 04 3 1 2 05 3 04 2 1 05 04 1 05 04
5174  Kaputy Arena Ożarów    ę ę

5174  Kaputy Arena Ożarów        0.222     0.222

5169  Wolica Wolica k. Płochocina    
5184  Płochocin Święcicka        1.135     1.135

5183  Święcice Źródlana        0.994     2.129

5182  Święcice Zaborowska        0.959     3.088

5181  Święcice Łaźniewska        0.514     3.602

5180  Pilaszków Pilaszków        1.935     5.537

5185  Myszczyn Myszczyn        1.130     6.667

5179  Pogroszew Kolonia Pogroszew Kolonia        0.736     7.403

5196  Pogroszew Rataja        1.136     8.539

5178  Pogroszew Pogroszew        0.444     8.983

5177  Umiastów Umiastów        1.297    10.280

5176  Kaputy Willowa Aleja        0.656    10.936

5213  Kaputy Żyzna        0.500    11.436

5175  Kaputy Kaputy        0.280    11.716

5174  Kaputy Arena Ożarów    0.763/0.388    12.867

5175  Kaputy Kaputy        0.848    13.715

5213  Kaputy Żyzna        0.312    14.027

5176  Kaputy Willowa Aleja        0.461    14.488

5209  Umiastów Umiastowska-Cmentarz        0.675    15.163

5209  Umiastów Umiastowska-Cmentarz        1.100    16.263

5134  Ożarów Mazowiecki Parkowa        1.400    17.663

5132  Ożarów Mazowiecki Kierbedzia        0.708    18.371

5131  Ożarów Mazowiecki 3 Maja        0.950    19.321

5130  Ożarów Mazowiecki Sanktuarium        0.647    19.968

5197  Ożarów Mazowiecki Partyzantów        0.975    20.943

5802  Piotrkówek Mały Piotrkówek Mały        1.289    22.232

5801  Strzykuły Strzykuły        0.797    23.029

5191  Strzykuły Orzechowa        0.456    23.485

5800  Wieruchów Wieruchów        0.950    24.435

5173  Macierzysz Szkolna        0.995    25.430

5172  Macierzysz Sochaczewska        0.740    26.170

5171  Szeligi Kalinowa Droga        0.585    26.755

5170  Szeligi Jesionowa        0.370    27.125

5200  Szeligowska-wiadukt        0.965    28.090

5201  Chrzanów        0.425    28.515

5045  Sternicza        1.090    29.605

5046  Siemiatycka        0.361    29.966

5047  Człuchowska        0.360    30.326

5109  Rozłogi        0.290    30.616

5108  Raginisa        0.411    31.027

5058  Hala Wola        0.584    31.611

5059  Pl. Kasztelański        0.246    31.857

5060  Czumy        0.612    32.469

5034  Metro Bemowo        0.335    32.804

5035  Klemensiewicza        0.376    33.180

5050  Os. Górczewska        0.742    33.922

5050  Os. Górczewska        0.225    34.147
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